
Sumter County Tax Collector

SumterTaxCollector.com

220 E. McCollum Ave
Bushnell, FL 33513

TAXES BECOME DELINQUENT APRIL 1ST.
For questions regarding this bill, email
taxes@sumtertaxcollector.com
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to sign up for e-billing.

Sumter County Tax Collector

EXEMPTIONS APPLIED: 
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USING YOUR 
SMARTPHONE CAMERA, 

SCAN TO PAY ONLINE

$444.93

Please Pay

Please Pay $0.00

$0.00

From_advance_deposit

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

$124.00

SUMTER CO SCHOOL BOARD
SUMTER COUNTY

11/27/2018

SWFWMD

2018  PAID REAL ESTATE

2018  PAID REAL ESTATE

1001 1063835

1063835

5.3365
5.5070

0.2955

Nov 30, 2018

Nov 30, 2018

25,000

32,710
25,000

18-0045687

124.00

9426 CR 647N,�BUSHNELL,�33513

9426 CR 647N,�BUSHNELL,�33513

$427.13PENNYMAC

133.41

HOMESTEAD, ADDITIONAL HOMESTEAD

HEMMINGS KENNETH C & TERESA W
9426 COUNTY ROAD 647 N
BUSHNELL, FL    33513-7660

HEMMINGS KENNETH C & TERESA W
9426 COUNTY ROAD 647 N
BUSHNELL, FL    33513-7660

F044   SUMTER CO MUNICIPAL SERVICES

L24A093

L24A093

11.1390

LOT 49 RIVER RETREATS SUBD PB 3 PG 42

LOT 49 RIVER RETREATS SUBD PB 3 PG 42

Receipt #

7.39

180.13

CL-0020977

57,710
57,710

57,710 32,710

25,000
32,710

$320.93




