ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CD	MILLAGE CD	ALTERNATE K	EY PROF	PERTY ADD	DRESS
L24A093	CL-0020977	1001	1063835	9426 CR 647N, BU		
				LOT 49 RIVER RE	ETREATS SU	BD PB 3 PG 42
IEMMINGS KENNETH C & TERESA W						
426 COUNTY ROAD 647 N USHNELL, FL 33513-7660						
USHNELL, FL 55515-7000						
					VOUD	
				USING SMARTPHON SCAN TO PA	NE CAMERA,	
		AD VALO	REM TAXES			
				N AMOUNT TAXA		
MTER COUNTY MTER CO SCHOOL BOARD	5.3365 5.5070	,	710 710	32,710 25,000	25,000 32,710	133.41 180.13
FWMD	0.2955	57,	710	32,710	25,000	7.39
MPTIONS APPLIED: HOMESTEAD, AD		ESTEAD				
TOTAL MILLA		1390		VALOREM TAXES		\$320.93
Receive future tax	, in the second s			<b>m</b> to sign up for e	-billing.	
	NON-A		ASSESSMENTS			
	NON-A	AD VALOREM A				AMOUNT
	NON-A					<b>AMOUNT</b> 124.00
	NON-A					
	NON-A		E	LOREM ASSESSME	NTS	
	NON-A	PHON	E NON-AD VA	LOREM ASSESSME		124.00
44 SUMTER CO MUNICIPAL SERVIC	NON-A	PHON	E NON-AD VA			124.00 <b>\$124.00</b>
EVYING AUTHORITY   44 SUMTER CO MUNICIPAL SERVIC   F Postmarked By   Nov 30, 2018	NON-A	PHON	E NON-AD VA			124.00 <b>\$124.00</b>
44 SUMTER CO MUNICIPAL SERVIC	NON-#	PHON	E NON-AD VA			124.00 <b>\$124.00</b>
44 SUMTER CO MUNICIPAL SERVIC   47 SUMTER CO MUNICIPAL SERVIC   48 Please Pay   49 Nov 30, 2018   \$0.00		PHON	E NON-AD VA COMBINED TAXI	ES AND ASSESSME	NTS	124.00 \$124.00 \$444.93
** SUMTER CO MUNICIPAL SERVIC   ** Postmarked By   ** Postmarked		PHON	E NON-AD VA COMBINED TAXI		NTS	124.00 \$124.00 \$444.93 or in the drive
** SUMTER CO MUNICIPAL SERVIC   ** Postmarked By   ** Postmarked		PHON	E NON-AD VA COMBINED TAXI Taxes ca AD VALOREM T	<b>ES AND ASSESSME</b> an be paid online	nts e, by mail, AD VALO	124.00 \$124.00 \$444.93 or in the drive REM ASSESS
44 SUMTER CO MUNICIPAL SERVIC   44 SUMTER CO MUNICIPAL SERVIC   45 Please Pay   Please Pay Nov 30, 2018   \$0.00 \$0.00   ANDPY MASK 2018 PAIL   ANDY MASK 2018 PAIL   Inter County Tax Collector ACCOUNT NUMBER	) REAL ESTATE	PHON Notice of A Address	E NON-AD VA COMBINED TAXI Taxes ca AD VALOREM T PA	AND ASSESSME	e, by mail, AD VALO	124.00 \$124.00 \$444.93 or in the drive REM ASSESS
44 SUMTER CO MUNICIPAL SERVIC   44 SUMTER CO MUNICIPAL SERVIC   45 Postmarked By   Please Pay Nov 30, 2018   Please Pay \$0.00   ANDDY MASK 2018 PAIL   Ter County Tax Collector 2018 PAIL   ACCOUNT NUMBER 24A093 9426 CR   L24A093 9426 CR   ALTERNATE KEY TAXES BI	D REAL ESTATE PROPERTY A 647N, BUSHNELL ECOME DELINQUE	PHON Notice of ADDRESS L, 33513 ENT APRIL 1ST.	E NON-AD VA COMBINED TAXI Taxes C AD VALOREM T Sumter T PAY	an be paid online (AXES and NON- CONLINE (AXES Collector.com (AXES MAIL	e, by mail, AD VALO If Pos Pleas Nov	124.00 \$124.00 \$444.93 or in the drive REM ASSESS
44 SUMTER CO MUNICIPAL SERVIC   44 SUMTER CO MUNICIPAL SERVIC   45 Postmarked By Please Pay   12 Nov 30, 2018 \$0.00   45 S0.00   46 Summer Servic   47 Summer Servic   48 Summer Servic   49 Summer Servic   40 Summer Servic	D REAL ESTATE PROPERTY A 647N, BUSHNELL ECOME DELINQUE stions regarding th	PHON Notice of A ADDRESS 2, 33513 ENT APRIL 1ST. his bill, email	E NON-AD VA COMBINED TAXI Taxes C AD VALOREM T Sumter PA Sumter PA 220 E.	an be paid online TAXES and NON- CONLINE axCollector.com	e, by mail, AD VALO	124.00 \$124.00 \$444.93 or in the drive <b>REM ASSESSE</b> stmarked By se Pay 7 30, 2018 00
44 SUMTER CO MUNICIPAL SERVIC   44 SUMTER CO MUNICIPAL SERVIC   45 Postmarked By Please Pay   12 Nov 30, 2018 \$0.00   45 S0.00   46 Summer Servic   47 Summer Servic   48 Summer Servic   49 Summer Servic   40 Summer Servic	D REAL ESTATE PROPERTY A 647N, BUSHNELL ECOME DELINQUE	PHON Notice of ADDRESS L, 33513 ENT APRIL 1ST. his bill, email c.com	E NON-AD VA COMBINED TAXI Taxes CA AD VALOREM T Sumter T PAY 220 E. Bush	an be paid online TAXES and NON- ONLINE axCollector.com BY MAIL McCollum Ave	e, by mail, AD VALO If Pos Pleas Nov	124.00 \$124.00 \$444.93 or in the drive <b>REM ASSESSE</b> stmarked By se Pay 7 30, 2018 00
44 SUMTER CO MUNICIPAL SERVIC   Postmarked By lease Pay Nov 30, 2018 \$0.00   Nov 30, 2018 \$0.00   SUMDY MASK 2018 PAIL   ALTERNATE KEY 1063835 9426 CR   ALTERNATE KEY 1063835 TAXES BI For ques taxes@st   MMINGS KENNETH C & TERESA W 6 COUNTY ROAD 647 N	D REAL ESTATE PROPERTY A 647N, BUSHNELL ECOME DELINQUE stions regarding th	PHON Notice of ADDRESS L, 33513 ENT APRIL 1ST. his bill, email c.com	E NON-AD VA COMBINED TAXI Taxes CA AD VALOREM T Sumter T PAY 220 E. Bush	an be paid online TAXES and NON- ONLINE axCollector.com Y BY MAIL McCollum Ave nell, FL 33513	e, by mail, AD VALO If Pos Pleas Nov	124.00 \$124.00 \$444.93 or in the drive <b>REM ASSESSE</b> stmarked By se Pay 7 30, 2018 00
44 SUMTER CO MUNICIPAL SERVIC   44 SUMTER CO MUNICIPAL SERVIC   45 Postmarked By   Please Pay Nov 30, 2018   Please Pay \$0.00   ANDDY MASK 2018 PAIL   ALTERNATE KEY TAXES BI   For quest 1000005	D REAL ESTATE PROPERTY A 647N, BUSHNELL ECOME DELINQUE stions regarding th	PHON Notice of ADDRESS L, 33513 ENT APRIL 1ST. his bill, email c.com	E NON-AD VA COMBINED TAXI Taxes CA AD VALOREM T Sumter T PAY 220 E. Bush	an be paid online TAXES and NON- ONLINE axCollector.com Y BY MAIL McCollum Ave nell, FL 33513	e, by mail, AD VALO If Pos Pleas Nov	124.00 \$124.00 \$444.93 or in the drive <b>REM ASSESSE</b> stmarked By se Pay 7 30, 2018 00
44 SUMTER CO MUNICIPAL SERVIC   44 SUMTER CO MUNICIPAL SERVIC   45 Postmarked By   Please Pay Nov 30, 2018   Please Pay \$0.00   ANDDY MASK 2018 PAIL   ALTERNATE KEY TAXES BI   1063835 TAXES BI   MMINGS KENNETH C & TERESA W   2000	D REAL ESTATE PROPERTY A 647N, BUSHNELL ECOME DELINQUE stions regarding th	PHON Notice of ADDRESS L, 33513 ENT APRIL 1ST. his bill, email c.com	E NON-AD VA COMBINED TAXI Taxes CA AD VALOREM T Sumter T PAY 220 E. Bush	an be paid online TAXES and NON- ONLINE axCollector.com Y BY MAIL McCollum Ave nell, FL 33513	e, by mail, AD VALO If Pos Pleas Nov	124.00 \$124.00 \$444.93 or in the drive <b>REM ASSESSE</b> stmarked By se Pay 7 30, 2018 00
44 SUMTER CO MUNICIPAL SERVIC   44 SUMTER CO MUNICIPAL SERVIC   45 Postmarked By   Please Pay Nov 30, 2018   Please Pay \$0.00   ANDDY MASK 2018 PAIL   ALTERNATE KEY TAXES BI   1063835 TAXES BI   MMINGS KENNETH C & TERESA W   2000	D REAL ESTATE PROPERTY A 647N, BUSHNELL ECOME DELINQUE stions regarding th	PHON Notice of ADDRESS L, 33513 ENT APRIL 1ST. his bill, email c.com	E NON-AD VA COMBINED TAXI Taxes CA AD VALOREM T Sumter T PAY 220 E. Bush	an be paid online TAXES and NON- ONLINE axCollector.com Y BY MAIL McCollum Ave nell, FL 33513	e, by mail, AD VALO If Pos Pleas Nov	124.00 \$124.00 \$444.93 or in the drive REM ASSESS